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Dessiner des deux roues avec STYLE et EXIGENCE
Vivre avec passion un univers fait d’EMOTIONS  

REINVENTER  LA  MOBILITE 
C’est  l’ADN de PEUGEOT  Cycles, depuis 1882. 

Designing two wheels with STYLE and EXCELLENCE

Living with passion  in a universe of EMOTIONS

REINVENTING MOBILITY
This is the DNA of Peugeot Cycles, since 1882.
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Pour faire écho aux attentes de ses clients, Peugeot 
Cycles a créé des univers typés en adéquation avec leurs 
personnalités. Collection : la sérénité d’un vélo Peugeot, 
Legend : un style intemporel qui traverse les générations, 
Allure : chic et urbain, RS : l’émotion sportive et Design 
Lab : un laboratoire d’idées. Alliance unique d'exigence et 
de d'émotion, Peugeot Cycles ce sont 5 univers qui vous 
ressemblent.

Responding to the desires of its clients, Peugeot Cycles has 
created 5 distinct universes of bicycle, each with a unique 
personality.
Collection : the essence of a Peugeot bicycle, Legend: timeless 
style that crosses generations, Allure : chic and urban, RS : 
sporting passion and Design lab : a laboratory of ideas.
 A unique alliance of excellence and emotion,  and practicality, 
you’ll find the bike that suits you at Peugeot Cycles. 

COLLECTION

LEGEND

ALLURE

RS

DESIGN LAB

La gamme Collection c’est accéder à 
toutes les pratiques avec la garantie 
d’un usage serein. 
The Collection range fulfills all your 
practical needs with a guarantee of 
trouble free use.

Symboles des grandes étapes du Tour 
de France ou souvenir des étapes 
familiales, c’est l’histoire des cycles 
Peugeot rééditée pour les passionnés.
 Symbolic of the major stages of the Tour 
de France or a memento of the family 
stages, Peugeot cycles are revisited for 
enthusiasts.

Entrez dans un univers urbain 
au Design pur et essentiel, où la 
technologie est mise au service de la 
simplicité.
Enter a world of pure and sensual 
design, where the simplicity of the 
object is highlighted.

Athlétique et équilibrée, la gamme RS 
c’est toute l’exigence de la Marque au 
service de vos sensations de pilotage.
Athletic and balanced, the RS range 
focuses all Peugeot's resources into 
your riding pleasure.

Objets de rêve, les Design Lab 
bousculent l’univers du Cycle et 
explorent de nouveaux horizons. 
Visionary objects, Design Lab revive the 
Cycle world and explore new horizons.

Cadre / Frame 
Fourche / Fork

Transmission / Transmission

Pédalier / Crankset 

Cassette / Cassette

Freins / Brakes

Moteur / Motor

Autonomie / Range

Batterie / Battery

Cintre / Handlebar

Poignées / Handles

Selle / Saddle

Roues / Wheels

Taille-Poids-Âge / Size - Weight - Age

Accessoires / Accessories

// DONNÉES TECHNIQUES - // TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Peugeot ABUS-station d'accueil anti-vol / 
Integrated anti-theft station

* Anti-vol ABUS Bordo 6000 - Vendu séparément  /
   ABUS Bordo 6000 Lock - Sold separately



COLLECTION
// DES VÉLOS POUR TOUTES LES ENVIES
Que ce soit pour votre mobilité ou votre bien-être : rouler en deux roues fait 
partie de votre mode de vie. La gamme Collection c’est accéder à toutes les 
pratiques avec la garantie d’un usage serein. Adultes comme enfants, pour la 
ville ou la montagne, classique ou électrique…à chacun son vélo.

// BIKES FOR EVERY DESIRE
Whether it’s for transport or your wellbeing: two wheels is part of your lifes-
tyle. The Collection range fulfills all your practical needs with a guarantee of 
trouble free use. For adults or children, in the city or the mountains, traditional 
or electric… there is something for everyone.



LEGEND
// DES VÉLOS MYTHIQUES
AU STYLE INTEMPOREL
Symboles des grandes étapes du Tour de France 
ou souvenir des étapes familiales, c’est l’histoire 
des cycles Peugeot rééditée pour les passionnés. 
Répliques modernisées des vélos emblématiques de la 
Marque, les modèles Legend ont des cadres en acier 
assemblés dans la tradition des vélos d’époque à la 
qualité reconnue.

// MYTHICAL BIKES WITH      

A TIMELESS STYLE 
Whether your memories are of the mythical stages of 
the Tour de France or of family leisure rides, Peugeot's 
history is recreated for the enthusiast. Modern 
interpretations of the emblematic bicycles of the 
Marque, Legend models have steel frames assembled 
in the traditional fashion with undeniable quality.



ALLURE
// EXPÉRIENCE URBAINE 
PERSONNELLE
Entrez dans un univers au Design pur et 
essentiel, où la technologie est mise au service 
de la simplicité. Peinture noire brillante chic et 
classique ou peinture mate pour une expression 
brute et intense, choisissez votre style.
Liberté d’un shopping ou raid urbain, c’est votre 
expérience personnelle de la ville qui dicte votre 
choix.

// URBAN MOBILITY
Enter a world of pure and sensual design, where
the simplicity of the object is highlighted. Choose
your style ; soft touch finishes for a smooth and
sensual experience while matte paint is raw and
intense. Whether a leisurely shopping trip or an
urban foray, make your choice and take control
of the city.



RS
// LES SENSATIONS DU
DÉFI SPORTIF
Athlétique et équilibrée, la gamme RS c’est toute l’exigence de 
la Marque au service de vos sensations de pilotage. Que ce 
soit sur route ou sur chemins, vous aimez rouler vite en toute 
sécurité. Dynamiques et vifs les RS sont des cadres en carbone 
associés aux meilleurs équipements pour la compétition et 
l’entraînement.

// PROFESSIONAL URBAN

EXPERIENCE
Athletic and balanced, the RS range focuses all Peugeot's 
resources into your riding pleasure. Whether it’s off road or 
on, these bikes were born to be ridden fast with full control. 
Dynamic and sharp all RS bikes have carbon frames and the 
best equipment for both competition and training.



DESIGN LAB
// EXPRESSION EXCLUSIVE 
DU STYLE PEUGEOT
Objets de rêve, les Design Lab bousculent l’univers du Cycle et explorent 
de nouveaux horizons. Laboratoire de la mobilité de demain, Design 
Lab présente de nouveaux concepts qui préfigurent nos prochains 
développements. Commercialisés en très petites séries ou concept-bike, 
ils sont dessinés pour les amateurs de mobilité innovante et exclusive.

// EXCLUSIVE EXPRESSION

 OF PEUGEOT STYLE
Visionary objects, Design Lab revive the Cycle world and explore new 
horizons. Available in extremely limited numbers or as one-off concept-
bikes, they are designed for enthusiasts who seek innovation and exclu-
sivity.
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Monovitesse / Single-Speed

Pignon Fixe 18T / Fixed gear 18T

Aluminium & Bois / Aluminium & Wood

Shimano Nexus 8 & Courroie / & Belt

Monoplateau / Single-ring

20"

Aluminium avec peinture laquée 
Aluminium 

Sac de cadre exclusif en cuir / Exclusive 
frame leather bag

Sac ordinateur portable exclusif en 
cuir / Exclusive laptop leather bag

Peugeot ABUS-station d'accueil anti-vol /
Integrated anti-theft station

cuivre / Carbon track front wheel with 

Aerodynamic rear wheel

Allure Cuir Noir & Surpiqure verte /
 Allure Black leather & Green stitches

DL121 : Un Fixie au design exclusif
DL121 : An exclusively designed Fixie

DL122 : Un vélo urbain innovant
DL122 : An innovative urban bicycle
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L’eDL122 améliore encore le concept de 
mobilité du DL122, tout en conservant ses 
caractéristiques distinctives : agilité, com-
pacité et praticité. Grâce à un moteur élec-
trique implanté au niveau de la roue avant, 
le eDL122 est parfait pour une utilisation 
urbaine propre, sans effort et sans bruit. 
Alimenté par une batterie compacte de 
technologie Plug-In parfaitement intégrée 

dans le cadre du vélo, le vélo conserve un 

praticité et aux fonctionnalités inédites du 
modèle précédent. 

The eDL122 builds on the mobility concept of 
DL 122, while retaining its distinctive characte-
ristics: agility, compactness and convenience.
With an electric motor located in the front wheel, 

the eDL122 is perfect for effortless, quiet, and 
clean urban use. Powered by a compact plug-in 
battery, perfectly integrated into the frame, the 
bike retains a simple and elegant design without 

previous model. The laptop bag and latest ge-
neration folding lock are still included whilst the 
battery is locked in place and can be removed or 
recharged directly in the bicycle. 

Aluminium

Shimano Nexus 8 & Courroie / & Belt

Monoplateau / Single-ring

Motorisation Roue AV / Front wheel motor

Allure Cuir Noir & Surpiqure verte /
 Allure Black leather & Green stitches

20"

Aluminium & Bois / Aluminium & Wood

Sac ordinateur portable exclusif en 
cuir / Exclusive laptop leather bag

Amovible rechargeable sur secteur 
( 220v ) ou sur le vélo / Plug-in battery 

eDL122 : l'eBike urbain compact et innovant
eDL122 : compact, urban ebike
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Carbone / Carbon

FFS Full Carbon 
Carbone / Carbon

Carbone / Carbon

Shimano Alfine 11 vitesses / 11-speed

Motorisation Pédalier / Crank drive system

Monoplateau / Single-ring

eBike DL132: High performance urban electric bike

 

The eDL132 is a high performance urban elec-
tric bike. The bikes highlights are its sportiness 

it provides a great ride and stylish take on this 

-
É -

The taut and mastered lines of the carbon 
monocoque frame optimize the aerodynamics 
of the Onyx Concept Bike. Also made in this 

battery are fully integrated. battery are fully 

integrated.

Onyx : a machine for beating time
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ÉL
With one of Peugeot’s electrically assisted 
e-bikes you can join the transport revolu-

electric motor there is no need to fear climbs 
or long distances anymore. With a Peugeot 
e-bike you’ll arrive at your destination feeling 
fresh.
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Aluminium

Suspendue Suntour NCX

Shimano Alfine 11 vitesses / 11-speed

Aluminium

 Suspended Suntour Lockout

Shimano Alfine 11 vitesses / 11-speed

Front light 

reliable and dynamic use of the electric assistance.

Aluminium

Aluminium

FSA Metropolis



AV/Front Shimano V-Brake 
Rear 
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Aluminium Aluminium

Suspendue Suntour / Suspended

7-speedSuspended & adjustable

5-speed
Suspended seat-post /

Adjustable Stem 
de roues /

Suspended seat-post /
Adjustable Stem / Antivol 

 Suspended seat-post /
Adjustable Stem /

Aluminium

 7-speed

V-Brake

Aluminium

Suspendue Suntour

 7-speed

AV/Front Rear 
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URBAN

plupart de nos vélos sont équipés d’un 

Peugeot reconsiders urban transport 
-

ban bikes. The core of the range is equip-
-
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Aluminium Monoplateau / single ring

Front V-Brake / Rear Roller-Brake

 7-speed
Courroie / Belt

design for daily life in the city.

an innovative frame design and elegant trim for 

 

Integrated anti-theft station

*  
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Aluminium Double Butted

Monovitesse / Singlespeed
gear or single speed fixed gear or single speed

Monovitesse / Singlespeed
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Hydroformed

Aluminium

 9-speed

With chain guard

and sporty frame offers you the city as your 

saddle and grips in Grey Guérande leather 

 / Black 

 / 

 / 
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Enter into the legend.

Shimano Nexus 3 vitesses / 3-speed

Brooks

A bicycle developed from the range’s 

 all types of urban conditions.

 / 

 / 

24-speed
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Aluminium

Suspendue / Suspended

Shimano V-Brake

convenience and ease of use.

Equipé d'une transmission Shimano Nexus 

-

-

-

lock. 
piles / 

Integrated anti-theft station
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Aluminium

Suspendue / Suspended

5-speed

AV V-Brake
Front V-Brake / Rear Roller-Brake

Aluminium

Shimano Nexus 3 vitesses / 3-speed

V-Brake
Chain guard

Take advantage of the city easily

Chain guard
Integrated anti-theft station Integrated anti-theft station
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Un vélo au look original, pratique
avec son panier intégré.
A bicycle with an original look and practical 
with its integrated basket.

Un vélo de ville classique et facile.
A traditional and easy-to-use city bicycle. 

Aluminium

Hi-Ten

Shimano Nexus 3 vitesses / 3-speed

V-Brake

26''

43.47 / 14,7  kg

Aluminium

Hi-Ten

Shimano 6 vitesses / 6-speed

V-Brake

Guidon Panier Peugeot et Sangle / 
Handlebar with integrated basket

47.51 / 14,4  kg

26''

Pare-chaîne / Chain guard

Peugeot ABUS-station d'accueil anti-vol /
Integrated anti-theft station

 Éclairage : AV dynamo moyeu Shimano & AR à piles /
Front light dynamo & rear light with battery 
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VTC / TREKKING
Que ce soit en ville ou à la campagne, les 
VTC Peugeot  vous accompagneront en toute 
fluidité sur de nombreux types de terrains. 
Ces vélos Design ont été pensés pour faci-
liter vos trajets, ainsi Peugeot vous propose 
des vélos robustes et intelligents grâce à ses 
nouveaux cadres équipés de station d’accueil  
pour antivol Bordo 6000. Tous ces éléments 
vous permettront de profiter de vos balades 
l’esprit tranquille.

Peugeot Trekking bikes are perfect for inner 
city commuting or outings in the countryside. 
These multipurpose bikes have been carefully 
designed to be both robust and comfortable 
on any type of terrain. Integrated into the new 
frame design is Peugeot unique carrier for the 
new ABUS Bordo 6000 lock. All these things 
will help you enjoy your trips with complete 
peace of mind.
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Aluminium 

Aluminium 

Shimano Deore LX 27 vitesses / 27-speed

Shimano 26x36x48 

Shimano 11x32

28''

Royal Lookin Gel

47.51.55.59 / 14,9  kg

Un cadre en aluminium hydroformé et un 
équipement complet pour voyager sans limite.
A hydroformed aluminium frame and complete 
component set for unrestricted travel.

Disques Hydrauliques / Hydraulic Disc Shimano à disques Hydrauliques / 
Hydraulic Disc

Peugeot ABUS-station
 d'accueil anti-vol /

Integrated anti-theft
 station

Aluminium

Suntour Swing Shock

11-speed

Shimano à disques hydrauliques / 
Hydraulic Disc

Tige de selle suspendue /
 Suspended seat post

Monoplateau / Single ring

28''

Pare-chaîne / Chain guard

45.50.55 / 17,8 kg   
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Aluminium

Suntour Swing Shock

 11-speed

Monoplateau / Single speed

Shimano 22T

Suspendue / Suspended

28''

45.50 / 17,9 kg

Pare-chaîne / Chain guard

Peugeot ABUS-station d'accueil
anti-vol / Integrated anti-theft 
station
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Un VTC confortable pour un usage quotidien.
A comfortable hybrid bike.

Aluminium

Suspendue Suntour Swing Shock

Shimano Acera 8 vitesses / 8-speed  

Shimano à disques Hydrauliques

Monoplateau/Single ring

Shimano 8 vitesses / 8-speed

28''

45.50.55 / 16,1 kg

Aluminium 

Suntour Swing Shock

Shimano Acera 8 vitesses / 8-speed

Disques Hydrauliques / Hydraulic Disc 

Monoplateau / Single ring

28''

45.50 / 15,6 kg

Peugeot ABUS-station d'accueil
anti-vol / Integrated anti-theft station

Peugeot ABUS-station d'accueil
 anti-vol / Integrated anti-theft station
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Aluminium 

Suntour Swing Shock

AV / Front Shimano disque hydraulique /

Hydraulic Disc AR / Rear V-Brake

Monoplateau  / Single ring

28''

45.50 / 16,33 kg

Pare-chaîne / Chain guard

Sram Dual Drive 24 vitesses /
24-speed

Peugeot ABUS-station d'accueil anti-vol /
Integrated anti-theft station



SPORT
La gamme sport de Peugeot va vous per-
mettre de dynamiser vos trajets. Que ce soit 
pour vous déplacer en ville efficacement ou 
pour vous amuser sur des terrains moins 
conventionnels, les vélos de la gamme sport 
sont faits pour vous. Polyvalents et intenses 
ces vélos de fitness vous attendent !

Energize your rides with a bike from Peu-
geot’s Sport range. Whether your aim is to 
zip around town or just have fun off road our 
sports bike range is right for you. These ver-
satile and exciting fitness bikes are the perfect 
choice wherever you ride.

 51
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Carbone 

Carbone / Aluminium

Shimano Tiagra 20 vitesses /20-speed

Shimano Tiagra 11x25

Shimano R-500
50.54.56.58 / 8,6 kg

FSA Compact 34x50

Un cadre en carbone pour un 
maximum de légèreté et de 
maniabilité.
A carbon frame for maximum 
lightness and handling.

Prévu pour un usage dynamique urbain, ce 
cadre carbone de la gamme Allure apporte 
un maximum de légéreté et de maniabilité. 
Associé à une transmission Tiagra, c'est un 

-
tage pour vivre la ville au rythme que vous 
souhaitez.    

Intended for quick and nimble urban use, this 
carbon frame in the Allure range provides maxi-
mum lightness and handling. Combined with a 

and pleasure so you can enjoy the city the way 
you like.   Peugeot Allure noire et surpiqure 

orange / Black with orange stitches

Peugeot Allure noire et surpiqure 
orange / Black with orange stitches
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Aluminium Triple Butted

Carbone / Aluminium

Shimano Tiagra 30 vitesses / 30-speed

Shimano Tiagra 11x25

700

49.52.55.58 / 9,5 kg

FSA   30x39x50

Un vélo avec une transmission 
Shimano 30 vitesses pour un usage 
sportif en ville et sur route.
A bicycle with a 30-speed Shimano 
groupset for sports use in town and 
on the road.

Aluminium Triple Butted

Aluminium

Shimano12x25 

700

49.52.55.58 / 10,5 kg

Une ergonomie et un équipement 
pour concilier sport et confort.
Ergonomics and components to 

reconcile sport and pleasure.

Pédales / Pedals Look Keo Easy
Poignées ergonomiques / Ergonomic grip

Poignées ergonomiques /
Ergonomic grip

Shimano Sora 27 vitesses 
/ 27-speed
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Aluminium

Hi-Ten

Shimano 24 vitesses / 24-speed

FSA Dyna Drive 26x36x48

Aluminium

Hi-Ten

Shimano 24 vitesses / 24-speed

FSA Dyna Drive 26x36x48

700

Garde-boue / Mudguards

49.52.55.58 / 11,5 kg

700

Garde-boue / Mudguards

46.49.52 / 11,7 kg

Un vélo facile et confortable à 
utiliser en toutes circonstances.
A bicycle that is easy to use and 
comfortable in all circumstances.

Une géométrie étudiée 
pour les femmes.

A geometry designed 
for women.
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VTT / MOUNTAIN
Allez sur tous les terrains avec les VTT Peu-
geot. Conçus pour accompagner toutes vos 
envies en pleine nature, les VTT Peugeot 
vous assureront un pilotage agréable que 
ce soit dans des descentes accidentées, des 
virages serrés ou des chemins roulants. Vous 
n’avez plus de limites, profitez pleinement du 
plaisir de rouler.

With a Peugeot mountain bike you can tackle 
any terrain.  No matter what you demand of 
it, a Peugeot MTB guarantees a great ride in 
all conditions. Sharp turns, rugged descents; 
there are no limits as you discover the pure 
pleasure of riding.
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Monocoque carbone UD

Rock Shox Reba RL 100 mm 29''

Shimano XT 20 vitesses / 20-speed

Monocoque carbone UD

Rock Shox Reba RL 100mm 29''

Shimano SLX 30 vitesses / 30-speed

Mavic 29'' M319 / Shimano RM66

Vredestein 29x2.00

FSA 22x32x44

Shimano SLX 11x34

43.48.53 / 11,4 kg

660 mm

Tec 90 mm

FSA Vdrive 24x38 / Shimano PD-M505

Shimano SLX 11x34

660 mm

Tec 90 mm

Shimano SLX 2x10

Mavic 29 '' Crossride

Vredestein

43.48.53 / 11,2 kg

Parce que chez Peugeot, nous croyons aux 
grandes roues depuis le Grand-bi de 1882, 
nous avons décidé d’offrir une gamme 
complète de vélos 29".
Avec son cadre carbone et son équipement 
de qualité, il vous offre plus de stabilité en 
descente, une meilleure inertie de roulage 
et une plus grande capacité de franchisse-
ment. Sa fourche Rock Shox Reba, son pé-

dalier FSA VDrive 24x38 et sa transmission 
Shimano XT complèteront un ensemble 

Since the Penny Farthing in 1886, Peugeot has 
been producing big wheels. The RSM01 tops 
2013’s comprehensive range of 29" mountain 

components, the RSM01 offers exceptional 
downhill stability, improved rolling momentum 
and a surperior ride over the largest of obstacles. 
Its Rock Shox Reba fork, its FSA VDrive 24x38 
crankset and its Shimano XT 20 speeds group-
set will complete a homogeneous, reliable and 

SLX 30 vitesses / 30-speed

'' M319/Shimano RM66

in 29x2.00

2x44

SLX 11x34

/11,4 kg

m

Shimano M775 Disques Hydrauliques /
Hydraulic Disc
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Aluminium 6061 Double  

Suntour XCR-LO 100mm 29''

Shimano Deore 27 vitesses / 27-speed

Disques Hydrauliques / Hydraulic Disc

FSA Dyna Drive 22x32x44 

Mavic 29" TN319

43.48.53 / 13,4 kg

Des roues de 29 pouces et une trans-
mission Shimano 27 vitesses pour une 

29-inch wheels and a Shimano 27-speed 

Aluminium 6061 Double Butted

Suntour XCR-LO 100mm 29''

Shimano Alivio 27 vitesses / 27-speed

Disques Hydrauliques / Hydraulic Disc

FSA Dyna Drive 22x32x44 

Mavic 29" TN 319

43.48.53 / 13,4 kg
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Aluminium 6061 Double Butted

Suntour XCM HLO 120 mm

Shimano Deore 30 vitesses / 30-speed

Disques Hydrauliques / Hydraulic Disc

Shimano 24x32x42 

26"

43.48.53 / 13,5 kg

Un vélo facile pour franchir tous les obstacles 
grâce à sa  transmission Shimano 30 vitesses.
A bicycle that makes it easy to tackle all obstacles 
thanks to its Shimano 30-speed groupset.

Aluminium 6061 Double Butted

Suntour XCT-MLO 100 mm

Shimano Acera 27 vitesses / 27-speed

Disques Hydrauliques / Hydraulic Disc

24x34x42 

26"

43.48.53 / 13,8 kg

Des freins à disques hydrauliques 

Hydraulic disc brakes
 for effective braking.



24x34x42

26"

43.48.53 / 13,3 kg
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Aluminium

Suspendue réglable / Suspended and adjustable

Shimano Acera 24 vitesses / 24-speed

V-Brake

Aluminium

Suspendue / Suspended 

Shimano 21 vitesses / 21-speed

V-Brake

26"

43.48 / 13,7 kg

Une transmission Shimano Acera 24 vitesses 

Suspendue / Suspended

Aluminium

Shimano 21 vitesses / 21-speed

V-Brake

24x34x42

26"

43.48.53 / 14,1 kg
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ROUTE / ROAD

Cette gamme s’adresse essentiellement aux 
cyclistes recherchant l’efficacité et la perfor-
mance sportive. Fier d’un long héritage sur 
le Tour de France, Peugeot déploie toute son 
expertise pour offrir à ses clients des vélos ef-
ficaces qui vous permettront de vivre vos défis 

sportifs de la plus belle des façons.

Our Road range was created with efficiency 
and performance in mind. Proud of a long 
heritage in the Tour de France, Peugeot uses 
all its experience to create this great range 
of bikes that allow you to live your sporting 
dreams.



Comme pour nos voitures de compétition, 
nos équipes ont apporté le plus grand soin 

de vous offrir des vélos performants. Léger 
grâce à son cadre monocoque en carbone 
et sa fourche également en carbone, ce 

-
leur Dura-ace ou Ultegra Di2, aux méca-
nismes de haute précision, qui offrent des 

réponses extrêmement sensibles et une ef-

complètent l’ensemble avec une alchimie 
parfaite entre aérodynamisme, légèreté, 
rigidité et facilité d’utilisation.

Like for our competition cars, our teams paid 
close attention to the design of our RS range so 
we can offer you high-performance bicycles. 

This light carbon monocoque frame is equipped 

Di2 chainset and derailleur with high precision 
components, giving this RSR exceptional perfor-
mance & responsiveness. Mavic Cosmic wheels 
complete the bicycle, giving it a perfect balance 
between aerodynamic shape, lightweight, rigi-
dity & ease of use.
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Carbone ( 909 g en taille 54 ) 

FFS Full Carbon 378 g 

Shimano Dura-Ace 22 vitesses / 22-speed

Shimano Dura-Ace

Shimano Dura-Ace Double 39x53

Shimano Dura-Ace 11 vitesses / 11-speed

3T Ergonova Team

3T

Shimano Dura-Ace

SLR Monolink Carbon 

Mavic Cosmic SL Carbon

49.52.54.58 / 6,95 kg

Carbone ( 909 g en taille 54 )

FFS Full Carbon 378 g

Shimano Di2 Ultegra 20 vitesses / 20-speed

Shimano Ultegra

Shimano Ultegra 39x52

Shimano Ultegra 11x23

3T Ergonova Pro Compact

3T

3T

Mavic Cosmic Elite

49.52.54.58 / 7,6 kg



Carbone ( 909 g en taille 54 )

FFS Full Carbon 378 g

Shimano 105 Compact 20 vitesses / 20-speed

Shimano 105
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Découvrez le monde de la course avec un 
groupe compact de qualité.
Discover the racing world with a high-quality 
compact groupset.

Pratiquant régulier vous souhaitez un vélo 
sportif polyvalent qui vous accompagnera 
sur tous les terrains : en plaine mais aussi 
dans les bosses. Associant notre cadre car-
bone RSR à un groupe Shimano 105 Com-
pact à l'excellent rapport prix / performance, 
nous vous assurons un fonctionnement 

l'entraînement en toute sérénité mais aussi 

avec la possibilité de jouer en cyclosportive 
et goûter aux joies de la compétition, c'est 
vous qui choisissez.

A frequent cyclist, you would like a versatile 
sports cycle you can take on all types of terrain: 

our RSR carbon frame with the Shimano 105 
Compact groupset and its excellent price/per-
formance ratio, we provide you with a bike that 

For riding calmly to training, but with the possi-
bility to play a sports cyclist and taste the joys of 
competition, you get to choose.

Shimano 105 Compact 34x50

Shimano 11x25

3T

Mavic Aksium

49.52.54.58 / 7,8  kg
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Pratique sportive ou compétition, entrez 
dans l'univers des cadres carbone.
Sports use or competition, discover carbon 
frames.

Carbone 3K

Carbone / Aluminium

Shimano Ultegra Triple 30 vitesses / 30-speed

Shimano Ultegra Triple 30x39x52

Shimano Ultegra 12x25

Shimano R-500

50.54.56.58.60 / 8,5 kg

Carbone 3K

Carbone / Aluminium

Campagnolo Veloce Compact 20 vitesses / 20-speed

Campagnolo Veloce Compact 34x50

Campagnolo Veloce 12x25

Campagnolo Khamsin

50.54.56.58.60 / 8,4 kg
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Carbone 3K

Carbone / Aluminium

Shimano Tiagra 30 vitesses / 30-speed

Shimano Tiagra 30x39x50 

50.54.56.58.60 / 8,95 kg

Acier Chromo et raccords chromés / 
Chromo with lug

Acier Chromo et raccords chromés / 
Chromo with lug

Shimano Tiagra 11x25

Entrez dans l'univers du carbone.
Enter to the carbon world.

Shimano Tiagra 20 vitesses / 20-speed

Shimano Tiagra

Brooks

49.52.55 
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JUNIOR

Offrez à vos enfants une première expérience 
sur deux roues avec la gamme de vélos junior 
de Peugeot. Nous avons conçu des vélos 
fiables et esthétiques pour que vous profitiez 
pleinement des premiers exploits de vos pe-
tits en toute sérénité. A eux, la liberté du vélo.

Introduce your kids to the world of two wheels 
with a Peugeot junior bike. With these tough 
and attractive bikes you’ll enjoy your little 
ones early exploits in total confidence. The 
freedom of cycling awaits them.
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Aluminium

Shimano 18 vitesses / 18-speed

V-Brake

Aluminium

Shimano 6 vitesses / 6-speed

V-Brake

Aluminium

Shimano 6 vitesses / 6-speed

V-Brake

20"

6-9 ans / years

Aluminium

Shimano 18 vitesses / 18-speed

V-Brake

24"

9-12 ans / years

24"

9 -12 ans / years

20"

6- 9 ans / years



Aluminium

14"

3 -5 ans / years
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Hi-Ten

V-Brake

12"

2 -4 ans / years

Aluminium

12"

2-4 ans / years

Aluminium

12"

2-4 ans / years

Hi-Ten

16"

4-6 ans / years

Hi-Ten

V-Brake

16"

4-6 ans / years

Hi-Ten

V-Brake

12"

2 -4 ans / years


